CSP-3000 Series
3000W Power Supply with Single Output
Sunpower Electronics is a trading division of Sunpower Group Holdings    |    Orion House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8SN    |    Tel: +44 (0)118 981 1001    |    Email: enquiries@sunpower-uk.com
CSP-3000 Series
3000W Power Supply with Single Output
CSP-3000 Series
3000W Power Supply with Single Output
Sunpower Electronics is a trading division of Sunpower Group Holdings    |    Orion House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8SN    |    Tel: +44 (0)118 981 1001    |    Email: enquiries@sunpower-uk.com
File Name:CSP-3000-SPEC   2024-10-16
3000W Power Supply with Single Output CSP-3000 s er ies
DRIVING METHODS OF LED MODULE
※ I-V Operating Area(for PC mode only)
◎ CSP-3000-250
◎ CSP-3000-400
◎ CSP-3000-120
Recommended High Performance Region Allowed Operational RegionRecommended High Performance Region Allowed Operational Region
Recommended High Performance Region Allowed Operational Region
◎ CSP-3000-120
25A,120V
30A,100V
30A,90V
2.4A,90V
2.4A,120V
80V
85V
90V
95V
100V
105V
110V
115V
120V
125V
130V
0A 5A 10A 15A 20A 25A 30A 35A
15A,120V
12A, 250V
17A, 176.5V
17A, 125V
1.36A, 125V
1.36A, 250V
100V
120V
140V
160V
180V
200V
220V
240V
260V
0A 3A 6A 9A 12A 15A 18A
9A,250V
7.5A,400V
10A,300V
10A,200V0.8A,200V
0.8A,400V
100V
130V
160V
190V
220V
250V
280V
310V
340V
370V
400V
430V
0A 1.5A 3A 4.5A 6A 7.5A 9A 10.5A 12A 13.5A 15A
5.25A,400V
CSP-3000 Series
3000W Power Supply with Single Output
Sunpower Electronics is a trading division of Sunpower Group Holdings    |    Orion House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8SN    |    Tel: +44 (0)118 981 1001    |    Email: enquiries@sunpower-uk.com
CSP-3000 Series
3000W Power Supply with Single Output
Sunpower Electronics is a trading division of Sunpower Group Holdings    |    Orion House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8SN    |    Tel: +44 (0)118 981 1001    |    Email: enquiries@sunpower-uk.com
CSP-3000 Series
3000W Power Supply with Single Output
Sunpower Electronics is a trading division of Sunpower Group Holdings    |    Orion House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8SN    |    Tel: +44 (0)118 981 1001    |    Email: enquiries@sunpower-uk.com
CSP-3000 Series
3000W Power Supply with Single Output
Sunpower Electronics is a trading division of Sunpower Group Holdings    |    Orion House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8SN    |    Tel: +44 (0)118 981 1001    |    Email: enquiries@sunpower-uk.com
CSP-3000 Series
3000W Power Supply with Single Output
Sunpower Electronics is a trading division of Sunpower Group Holdings    |    Orion House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8SN    |    Tel: +44 (0)118 981 1001    |    Email: enquiries@sunpower-uk.com
CSP-3000 Series
3000W Power Supply with Single Output
Sunpower Electronics is a trading division of Sunpower Group Holdings    |    Orion House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8SN    |    Tel: +44 (0)118 981 1001    |    Email: enquiries@sunpower-uk.com
CSP-3000 Series
3000W Power Supply with Single Output
Sunpower Electronics is a trading division of Sunpower Group Holdings    |    Orion House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8SN    |    Tel: +44 (0)118 981 1001    |    Email: enquiries@sunpower-uk.com